FY 2018-2019
CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2019 TO 4/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-8001-00

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME

217269
217270
217271
217272
217273
217274
217275
217276
217277
217278
217279
* 217281
217282
217283
217284
* 217286
217287
217288
217289
217290
217291
* 217293
217294
* 217296
217297
217298
217299
217300
217301
217302
217303
217304
* 217307
* 217309

TAMMY
ap122r02

04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019

903480
990411
990879
990915
990452
904183
990051
990988
036950
990989
903806
065300
305000
901531
904196
903264
990301
904296
902484
901703
187300
905169
192235
990553
990963
904163
904331
905118
901340
862600
234602
991007
990460
904626

ABC OFFICE SUPPLY

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS PROFESSIONAL

AISHA LAWRENCE REID

AMN HEALTHCARE ALLIED, INC.
ANC 2019 REGISTRATION, SNA
APPLE INC.

ARC3 GASES

ARIELLE HARDING

ATLANTIC COASTAL SUPPLY, INC.
AUSTIN R. JONES

BLACKBOARD

BMI EDUCATIONAL SERVICES, INC.
CAROLYN GRAYSON

CERRA - SOUTH CAROLINA
CINTAS CORPORATION LOC260
COMMERCIAL LIGHTING
COMPHEALTH MEDICAL STAFFING
CONNECTIONS HOUSING

CONNIE'S BAKERY & SPECIALTY SHOPPE
CREATIVE ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS, INC.

DELL MARKETING L.P.
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY

DOUBLETREE RESORT BY HILTON MYRTLE BEACE

D.P. COOPER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EAI EDUCATION

EDMENTUM

EL LOJO LOUNGE CATERING

EPES SOFTWARE

ERNESTINE YOUNG

FARMERS TELEPHONE COOP-INVOICES

FBINNA, INC.
FLOCABULARY
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.

05/01/2019  8:09:16AM

CHECK AMT

9,147.26
199.21
132.24

3,468.00

1,888.00
853.20

4,817.52
700.00

1,523.14
700.00

2,525.42
269.60
750.00
100.00
433.86
483.14

14,566.48
780.78
618.05

1,457.00

20,995.84

1,146.92
254.08

1,567.04
298.81
900.95

4,907.60
650.00
129.00
529.78
101.96
200.00

2,000.00

35,477.11
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FY 2018-2019
CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2019 TO 4/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-8001-00

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME

217310
217311
217312
217313
217314
217315
217316
217317
217318
217319
217320
217321
* 217324
* 217326
* 217328
217329
217330
217331
* 217333
217334
217335
217336
217337
* 217339
217340
* 217342
217343
* 217345
* 217347
217348
217349
* 217351
217352
217353

TAMMY
ap122r02

04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019

249300
252300
165100
904159
904701
234603
302100
902711
902832
991012
990143
990674
338400
339600
990075
902610
903451
363900
991008
990872
905056
905077
990263
394900
904875
903802
991004
903779
409800
416100
418600
420200
902961
990998

FOOD LION, INC.

FOXWORTH'S TIRE AND AUTO, INC.
FRANKLIN COVEY

FRANKLINCOVEY CLIENT SALES, INC.
FSSOLUTIONS

FTC

GRAINGER

GREAT LAKES PETROLEUM COMPANY
HAMER DOOR AND PARTITIONS
HAMPTON INN & SUITES

HAND2MIND INC

HARRIS PEST CONTROL

HEMINGWAY CAREER AND TECHNOLOGY CENTER

HEMINGWAY HIGH SCHOOL

HILL PRINTING CO

HOBART SERVICE

HOYT'S HEATING AND AIR

HYMAN PAPER COMPANY, INC.
INDUSTRIAL PAVING, INC

JACOBY GRAHAM

JANICE B. SAULTERS

JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC

JUANITA H. WILSON

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD

JW PEPPER & SON, INC.

KENNETH GARDNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KIERRA JAMES

KINGSTREE MIDDLE SCHOOL
KINGSTREE TRUE VALUE HARDWARE
KNOW BUDDY RESOURCES

LAKE CITY ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR, INC.
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
LAMINATOR.COM INC.

LAUREN BLACKWELL

05/01/2019  8:09:16AM

CHECK AMT

374.65
280.14
11,565.52
4,480.60
102.00
2,917.77
563.76
2,128.90
2,047.68
584.64
1,652.28
2,185.00
6,470.16
893.00
718.69
2,971.19
26,939.01
4,637.44
191,005.21
221.04
1,800.00
819.98
1,800.00
464.10
494.96
630.36
700.00
492.68
45436
959.86
1,285.20
6,954.52
1,729.99
322.00
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FY 2018-2019

WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2019 TO 4/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-8001-00

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME

* 217355
217356
217357
217358
217359
217360
217361
217362
217363
217364
217365
217366

* 217368
217369
217370
217371
217372
217373
217374
217375
217376
217377
217378
217379
217380
217381

* 217384
217385
217386
217387
217388

* 217390
217391
217392

TAMMY
ap122r02

04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019

990948
184900
091200
904338
512650
990636
990977
904934
900306
990619
498500
902411
990229
900971
541800
543400
990157
990096
106900
991002
990954
904897
900565
566600
990148
578140
990742
900847
990313
903620
990997
990985
990893
615500

LISATAYLOR HULL

MACIE DAVIS

MACK HENRY BURGESS
MAD PLATTER

MARIE S. MURPHY

MARY CAGLE

MARY FRANCES COLEMAN

MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL EDUCATION HOLDING, LL

MELISSA BARR

METTS CONSULTING, LLC

MISHOE OIL & PROPANE

MUSICIAN'S FRIEND

NEOPOST USA, Inc.

NORTHWEST EVALUATION ASSOCIATION

NU-IDEA SCHOOL SUPPLY COMPANY, INC.

OFFICE DEPOT, INC.

OFFICE DEPOT

ONTARIO INVESTMENTS, INC.
PAMELA C. CANTEY

PARTS TOWN, LLC.

PAULINE CECELIA

PEARSON CLINICAL ASSESSMENT
PEE DEE FIRE & SAFETY, INC.

PEE DEE HARDWARE & SUPPLY

PHARMACY TECHNICIAN CERTIFICATION BOARD

PINNACLE NETWORK SOLUTIONS
PRAVEEN KOTHAKONDA
PRESENTATION SYSTEM SOUTH, INC.
PRO CARE THERAPY, INC.

PROFESSIONAL CREDENTIAL SERVICES, INC.

PROJECT CHANGE
RACHEL SMILEY
RANDALL NESMITH
REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC.

05/01/2019  8:09:16AM

CHECK AMT

179.86
105.32
300.00
1,765.00
242.81
1,013.73
416.58
4,531.46
140.69
2,320.00
1,583.36
107.99
128.04
46,875.00
269.58
3,064.25
2,957.56
773.34
129.92
458.46
201.24
11,021.40
350.00
159.10
1,032.00
353.10
119.48
2,588.54
9,248.00
1,225.00
1,125.00
350.00
221.04
1,086.25
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FY 2018-2019
CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2019 TO 4/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-8001-00

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME

217393

217394
217395
217396
* 217398
217399
217400
217401
217402
217403
217404
217405
217406
217407
217408
217409
217410
217411
217412
217413
* 217415
217416
* 217419
217420
* 217422
217423
217424
217425
217426
217427
217428
217429
* 217431

TAMMY
ap122r02

04/05/2019
VOID DATE:

04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019

990139

04/16/2019 ORIGINAL AMOUNT: 525.00

620950
905021
904123
629680
233800
640600
990782
901421
901749
652000
652201
652204
903539
900658
903165
655000
904806
990547
990236
905105
701300
990890
900173
902028
904781
713000
715904
901776
783600
990832
904654
900170

REGIONS

RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC.
REPUBLIC SERVICES #782
RHONDA L. COKER

ROCHESTER 100, INC.

RUBY FAISON

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT

SCAPT

SC DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

SCHOOL OUTFITTERS

SCHOOL'S IN, LLC

SCHOOL SPECIALTY, INC
SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SHELDON CLAYTON

SHELL STATION

SIMPLY CREATIVE WORKS

SOUTHERN REGIONAL EDUCATION BOARD

SPEECH EXPRESSIONS, LLC

S & S WORLDWIDE, INC.

STAN KENNEDY

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE
STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
TOWN OF GREELEYVILLE

TRV VENTURES, INC

UNIFIRST CORPORATION

U. S. FOODS

05/01/2019  8:09:16AM

CHECK AMT

0.00

17,423.52
2,377.48
167.27
1,500.00
765.31
304.38
300.00
2,636.36
410.21
660.00
3,000.00
107.88
257.05
68,739.34
1,700.69
5,394.32
3,263.92
114.09
252.66
1,600.00
370.00
7,905.00
1,078.55
135.00
1,861.65
2,197.12
7,366.35
1,666.56
1,005.00
600.00
182.32
1,527.76
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FY 2018-2019
CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2019 TO 4/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-8001-00

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME

217432
217433
217434
217435
217436
217437

* 217439
217440
217441
217442
217443
217444
217445
217446

* 217448
217449
217450

* 217452
217453
217454
217455
217456
217457

* 217459

* 217461
217462
217463
217464
217465
217466
217467
217468
217469

* 217471

TAMMY
ap122r02

04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019

805800
806960
459650
817800
594800
843600
438300
904815
903480
900777
905054
305000
196700
904196
398900
991005
990721
330600
905007
991020
363900
902628
991008
119500
990986
990263
900202
904982
900642
409800
420200
990750
990696
990549

U. S. SCHOOL SUPPLY, INC.
VALLEY PROTEINS, INC.
VERMELLE V. MCCREA

WARD'S LOCKSMITH SERVICE
WILHELMENIA P. PRESSLEY - 20
WILLIAMSBURG TECHNICAL COLLEGE
ZOE LYNN LEWIS

A3 COMMUNICATIONS

ABC OFFICE SUPPLY

ACP DIRECT

CAMFIL USA INC

CAROLYN GRAYSON
CHRISSONYA DORSEY

CINTAS CORPORATION LOC260
COLLEEN KELTY

DAPHANE GRACE RIVERS

GAYLORD PSALM RESORT & CONVENTION CENTE
HARRIS INTERGRATED SOLUTIONS, INC.

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT

H&S OIL COMPANY, INC.

HYMAN PAPER COMPANY, INC.

ID VILLE

INDUSTRIAL PAVING, INC.

JAMES A. CARRAWAY, JR.

JOHN NOLETTE

JUANITA H. WILSON

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANY
KAREN MOUZON

KARL SINGLETARY

KINGSTREE TRUE VALUE HARDWARE
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
MASTERYCONNECT

MILDRED GLORIA ROBINSON COOPER
MYRON DAVIS

05/01/2019  8:09:16AM

CHECK AMT

916.70
1,134.00
108.21
239.85
544.04
1,370.00
277.68
1,346.09
396.94
139.45
911.11
750.00
120.27
129.74
106.72
350.00
1,425.53
41,516.00
8,400.00
206.00
10,830.24
1,075.55
3,150.00
162.63
350.00
840.00
634.50
600.00
2,100.00
259.76
961.69
12,063.00
2,580.00
145.46
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FY 2018-2019
CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2019 TO 4/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-8001-00

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME

217472
217473
* 217475
217476
217477
217478
217479
* 217481
217482
217483
217484
* 217487
217488
217489
217490
217491
217492
217493
217494
217495
* 217497
217498
217499
* 217501
217502
217503
* 217506
217507
217508
217509
217510
217511
217512
217513

TAMMY
ap122r02

04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/04/2019
04/04/2019
04/04/2019
04/04/2019
04/04/2019
04/04/2019
04/04/2019
04/04/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/15/2019
04/15/2019
04/15/2019
04/15/2019
04/15/2019
04/15/2019
04/15/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019

990313
615500
652204
903539
904806
990927
990264
990968
902768
902234
438600
594800
006300
017000
146000
356700
904010
525300
904611
903768
991006
902189
990949
990349
990653
990259
662600
904707
840900
990748
903480
900777
990873
991018

PRO CARE THERAPY, INC.
REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC.
SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SECURITY DETECTION, INC
SECURITY SERVICES ENTERPRISE
SHELBY WALTERS

SOLIANT HEALTH

TE21, INC. C/O SOUTHSTAR FINANCIAL LLC

THE LIBRARY STORE, INC.
WILHELMENIA P. PRESSLEY - 20
ALABAMA LIFE INSURANCE
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE

COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT

HORACE MANN LIFE INS

LEGAL SHIELD

NATIONAL TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
WASHINGTON NATIONAL

DOUGLAS DELANEY

MINNIE LAMBERT

ASIFLEX

CHARLESTON COUNTY FAMILY COURT
CLERK OF COURT, MARLBORO COUNTY
CONNECTICUT - CCSPC

SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM

THE OMNI GROUP

WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY

2019 EDUCATION AND BUSINESS SUMMIT
ABC OFFICE SUPPLY

ACP DIRECT

ALBERTA BANNISTER

AMERICAN BUTTON MACHINES

05/01/2019  8:09:16AM

CHECK AMT

4,352.00
2,435.16
127.72
125.11
141.81
19,344.75
6,270.00
120.05
4,500.00
10,374.00
237.59
294.64
1,977.66
2,993.28
14,144.43
1,585.16
686.78
2,564.50
318.50
11,139.88
1,386.55
2,662.97
1,032.94
102.69
131.26
162.95
140.66
4,968.10
1,421.60
675.00
13,669.65
984.20
840.00
399.95
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FY 2018-2019

WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2019 TO 4/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-8001-00

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME

* 217515
217516
217517
217518
217519
217520
217521

* 217524
217525
217526
217527
217528
217529
217530
217531
217532
217533
217534

* 217536
217537

* 217539
217540
217541

* 217543
217544
217545
217546
217547
217548
217549
217550
217551
217552
217553

TAMMY
ap122r02

04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019

904183
036950
038800
311200
476770
905103
903806
991015
990935
990529
903504
110400
305000
119400
513000
904196
990552
904296
902916
991021
187300
990854
990234
196830
990553
904279
990156
901340
862500
234601
234600
247200
904165
249300

APPLE INC.

ATLANTIC COASTAL SUPPLY, INC.
BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
BARBARA GREENE

BERLINDA N. MACK

BEST BUY FOR EDUCATION
BLACKBOARD

BOOKS INTERNATIONAL, INC DBA LETTERLAND
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES, INC.
BRIDGETEK SOLUTIONS, LLC
CAROLINA PRODUCE COMPANY
CAROLINA SUPPLYHOUSE, INC.
CAROLYN GRAYSON
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS COMPANY
C. E. MURRAY HIGH SCHOOL
CINTAS CORPORATION LOC260
CLARENDON COUNTY FINANCE
CONNECTIONS HOUSING

COOK REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
COURTNEY REGAN NICHOLS
DELL MARKETING L.P.

DENNIS CORPORATION, INC.

D. GRAHAM GROUP, LLC.
DOUBLE TREE HILTON HOTEL

DOUBLETREE RESORT BY HILTON MYRTLE BEACE

ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, LLC
ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, LLC
EPES SOFTWARE

ERNEST YOUNG, IIT
FARMERS LONG DISTANCE, INC.
FTC

FRS INC.

FLOWERS FOODS

FOOD LION, INC.

05/01/2019  8:09:16AM

CHECK AMT

6,415.20
479.64
336.79
105.69
120.64

1,522.31

2,426.27
750.00
172.53

10,688.18
15,993.05
206.51

1,500.00
178.33

1,008.83
342.87

2,110.10

3,123.18
281.40

1,950.00

48,427.19
610.00

1,180.00
519.58
429.69
128.75

173,279.23
129.00
901.60

1,515.36
180.43
217.24

4,805.40
150.06
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FY 2018-2019

WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2019 TO 4/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-8001-00

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME

* 217555
217556
217557
217558
217559

* 217561
217562
217563
217564
217565
217566
217567
217568
217569
217570
217571
217572
217573
217574
217575

217576
* 217578
217579
217580
217581
217582
* 217584
217585
217586
217587
217588
217589
217590

TAMMY
ap122r02

04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019

04/19/2019
VOID DATE:

04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019

165100
234603
990721
277900
991023
990143
990674
990477
338400
338700
900925
904793
991001
905007
363000
363900
902742
991011
990872
991009

FRANKLIN COVEY

FTC

GAYLORD PSALM RESORT & CONVENTION CENTE
GENE R. GASQUE- 17

GRAND HYATT SAN ANTONIO

HAND2MIND INC

HARRIS PEST CONTROL

HEARTLAND PAYMENT SYSTEMS

HEMINGWAY CAREER AND TECHNOLOGY CENTER
HEMINGWAY CARPET & TILE

HEMINGWAY HARDWARE & SUPPLY

HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY

HILTON GARDEN INN GREENVILLE

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT

HYATT PLACE GREENVILLE/HAYWOOD

HYMAN PAPER COMPANY, INC.

IDENT-A-KID SERVICES OF AMERICA, INC.
INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL & CHARTER

JACOBY GRAHAM

JAMES MURRAY

04/30/2019 ORIGINAL AMOUNT: 7,600.00

905056
990987
905077
900121
388652
391700
900202
902857
904982
900642
903139
903802
412200

JANICE B. SAULTERS

JOANNA S. BYRD

JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC.
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY FLORENCE SC
JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY CO., INC.
JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY, INC.

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANY
KAREEMA WALLACE

KAREN MOUZON

KARL SINGLETARY

KENNETH BURGESS, SR.

KENNETH GARDNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KINGSTREE LAUNDRY & RENTAL, INC.

05/01/2019  8:09:16AM

CHECK AMT

12,083.78
1,319.77
1,425.53

148.01
2,600.64
174.07
1,365.00
6,747.00
496.00
564.77
143.01
2,268.00
873.60
10,645.61
667.52
8,526.98
103.84
5,090.00
149.29
0.00

1,400.00
350.00
1,030.10
190.11
524.27
269.51
172.19
152.48
540.00
2,100.00
105.67
708.78
300.30
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FY 2018-2019 WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2019 TO 4/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-8001-00

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO /NAME CHECK AMT
217591 04/19/2019 901729 KINGSTREE POWER EQUIPMENT 326.86
217592 04/19/2019 409800 KINGSTREE TRUE VALUE HARDWARE 444.36
* 217594 04/19/2019 418600 LAKE CITY ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR, INC. 819.68
217595 04/19/2019 419400 LAKE CITY LUMBER COMPANY 118.79
217596 04/19/2019 420200 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2,939.70
217597 04/19/2019 990939 LATONYA BLUEFORT 124.12
217598 04/19/2019 903712 LATONYA BRAND 3,750.00
217599 04/19/2019 904420 LAURIELLE D. ROYSTER 162.89
217600 04/19/2019 991031 LILLIE BURGESS 800.00
* 217602 04/19/2019 990953 LOVE CHEVROLET COMPANY 24,787.00
217603 04/19/2019 901972 LOVE Il LEARN EDUCATIONAL GROUP 8,250.00
217604 04/19/2019 903222 MARINA INN AT GRANDE DUNES 783.60
217605 04/19/2019 990636 MARY CAGLE 1,216.48
217606 04/19/2019 454900 MCCALL'S , INC. 192.78
217607 04/19/2019 904934 MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL EDUCATION HOLDING, LL 18,836.28
217608 04/19/2019 990366 MEDICALESHOP, INC. 3,422.00
217609 04/19/2019 990696 MILDRED GLORIA ROBINSON COOPER 600.00
217610 04/19/2019 498500 MISHOE OIL & PROPANE 576.47
217611 04/19/2019 904517 MOBYMAX, LLC 398.00
217612 04/19/2019 990549 MYRON DAVIS 1,516.90
217613 04/19/2019 990300 NATASHA JOHNSON GRAHAM 105.69
217614 04/19/2019 990043 NATIONAL RESTAURANT ASSOC. SOLUTION, LLC 720.00
* 217616 04/19/2019 990360 NETSOURCE ET, LLC 1,000.00
217617 04/19/2019 904079 NICOLE G. GILES 153.58
217618 04/19/2019 991029 NORDTREE, INC. 985.00
217619 04/19/2019 543400 OFFICE DEPOT, INC. 11,548.51
* 217621 04/19/2019 557140 PAL CRUISES & TOURS 17,690.00
217622 04/19/2019 557850 PARENT-CHILD HOME PROGRAM, INC. 300.00
* 217624 04/19/2019 990954 PAULINE CECELIA 158.42
217625 04/19/2019 566600 PEE DEE HARDWARE & SUPPLY 1,455.14
217626 04/19/2019 900169 PET DAIRY 13,744.83
217627 04/19/2019 578140 PINNACLE NETWORK SOLUTIONS 1,120.29
217628 04/19/2019 990163 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS, INC 1,630.87
* 217630 04/19/2019 589000 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, INC. 107.07
TAMMY 05/01/2019  8:09:16AM Page 9 of 12
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FY 2018-2019
CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2019 TO 4/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE

WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-8001-00

VENDOR NO / NAME

217631
217632
217633
217634
217635
217636
217637
217638
217639
217640
217641
217642
217643
217644
217645
217646
217647
217648
217649
217650
217651
217652
217653
217654
217655
217656
217657
217658
217659
* 217661
* 217663
217664
217665
217666

TAMMY
ap122r02

04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/19/2019

589500
990313
990267
990893
614700
615500
905021
621950
627800
990992
639700
991025
640600
990253
645900
901421
904313
652000
652201
652204
903539
653650
900658
904806
903766
990927
990264
902107
901135
902067
990236
905030
990849
990604

PRESENTATION SYSTEMS SOUTH, INC.
PRO CARE THERAPY, INC.

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY

RANDALL NESMITH

RANDOM DRUG SCREENS, INC.
REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC.

REPUBLIC SERVICES #782

RESOURCES FOR EDUCATORS, INC.
RIPLEY'S AQUARIUM

RONALD CRIMM

SALLY'S BEAUTY SUPPLY #03063
SAMANTHA COX

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT

SARA PUCKETT

SC ASSOC. OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS
SC DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
FBLA-PBL CONFERENCE REGISTRATIONS
SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION
SCHOOL OUTFITTERS

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCIENCE SOUTH

SECURITY DETECTION, INC
SECURITY SERVICES ENTERPRISE
SELVAKUMAR VELLAISAMY SUBBURAM
SENN BROS. PRODUCE

SHAUNTA RODGERS-MACK

SHELL STATION

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS

SHRED WITH US

SOLANKI NEELIMA

05/01/2019  8:09:16AM

CHECK AMT

1,647.78
10,336.00
734.00
149.29
370.00
1,660.79
2,408.91
775.00
543.88
151.42
1,895.03
502.28
925.09
270.00
255.00
1,705.37
1,928.00
1,165.00
400.00
954.80
876.04
264.80
3,612.60
4,598.96
732.50
19,344.75
6,840.00
160.58
704.00
119.48
425.41
626.83
374.20
110.29
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FY 2018-2019 WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2019 TO 4/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-8001-00

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME

217667 04/19/2019 900928 SOUTH CAROLINA AQUARIUM
217668 04/19/2019 990886 SOUTHEASTERN GROCERS
217669 04/19/2019 698850 SOUTHERN DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
217670 04/19/2019 701300 SOUTHERN REGIONAL EDUCATION BOARD
217671 04/19/2019 990890 SPEECH EXPRESSIONS, LLC
217672 04/19/2019 904781 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
217673 04/19/2019 715900 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
217674 04/19/2019 715904 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
217675 04/19/2019 901776 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
* 217677 04/19/2019 730101 SUBURBAN PROPANE
217678 04/19/2019 903997 SULONDIA R. HAMMOND
217679 04/19/2019 902234 TE21, INC. C/O SOUTHSTAR FINANCIAL LLC
217680 04/19/2019 990805 THELVANE'SA A. MURPHY
217681 04/19/2019 783600 TOWN OF GREELEYVILLE
217682 04/19/2019 990832 TRV VENTURES, INC
217683 04/19/2019 904654 UNIFIRST CORPORATION
217684 04/19/2019 903508 UNITED LASER
217685 04/19/2019 991014 UNITY SCHOOL BUS
217686 04/19/2019 900170 U. S. FOODS
217687 04/19/2019 990945 VERIZON CONNECT NWF, INC.
217688 04/19/2019 903111 VIRTUAL IMAGE TECHNOLOGY
217689 04/19/2019 990865 VOX LAWN CARE
217690 04/19/2019 817800 WARD'S LOCKSMITH SERVICE
217691 04/19/2019 990951 WHITE & STORY, LLC
217692 04/19/2019 594800 WILHELMENIA P. PRESSLEY - 20
217693 04/19/2019 903703 WONDERWORKS
217694 04/19/2019 990542 DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.
217695 04/19/2019 990833 DEBRA O SWINTON
* 217697 04/19/2019 246600 MORNING NEWS, INC.
217698 04/19/2019 624200 TARA RICHARDSON
217699 04/19/2019 903759 FIRST CITIZENS
* 217701 04/30/2019 990949 ASIFLEX
* 217703 04/30/2019 903754 AUTOMATED COLLECTION SERVICES, INC.
217704 04/30/2019 990905 BRING YOUR WALLS TO LIFE
TAMMY 05/01/2019  8:09:16AM

ap122r02

CHECK AMT

189.00
218.60
123.60
3,350.00
8,556.00
2,719.53
1,667.30
1,755.84
2,737.92
631.56
700.00
716.00
4,059.67
1,005.00
1,200.00
186.64
1,720.44
1,100.30
76,596.25
225.12
112.75
1,300.00
322.22
12,159.68
186.91
1,075.25
7,084.80
135.72
166.40
280.72
6,779.13
1,032.94
100.00
26,750.00
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FY 2018-2019

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE

WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2019 TO 4/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-8001-00

VENDOR NO / NAME

217705
217706
217707
* 217712
217713
217714
217715
217716
217717
217718
* 217720
217721
217722
217723
217724
* 217726
217727
217728

04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019

990349
990653
990259
904670
903647
991012
373200
902596
990959
901788
990755
662600
666301
904707
774350
990944
840900
991009

CHARLESTON COUNTY FAMILY COURT
CLERK OF COURT, MARLBORO COUNTY
CONNECTICUT - CCSPC
GC SERVICES, LP
GREAT LAKES HIGHER EDUCATION
HAMPTON INN & SUITES
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
JAMES M. WYMAN, CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE
KASHIA d/b/a INBOX LOAN
METLIFE-ORP
ROSE WILDER
SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM
SC TAX COMMISSION
THE OMNI GROUP
TIAA-CREF
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION AWG
WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY
JAMES MURRAY
TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 390
TOTAL NUMBER OF EPAYMENTS: 0
TOTAL NUMBER OF UPDATE-ONLYS: 0

** OUT OF SEQUENCE CHECKS ON REPORT **

TAMMY
ap122r02

05/01/2019  8:09:16AM

CHECK AMT

102.69
131.26
162.95
163.48
570.00
194.88
220.00
192.50
135.39
2,185.03
600.00
140.66
2,485.02
5,033.10
1,343.66
1,508.88
1,264.76
7,600.00
1,562,738.09
0.00
0.00

1,562,738.09
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